3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x948483fbha91d38087022050e182778b70da569f28f

e8alalcl61a37a89f1cOl1f

Sep 02, 2023

In block 47,069,616

21:10 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxbl04e2aba3e51f28d89ed95803

99b396bc2460b9

the-void

Oxb104e2a6a3e51f28d89ed?5803

99b396bc2460b9

Oxeb4f2a75cacabbch4d71c252e4

cc80eb80hh3a34

Oxbl04e2abad3e51f28d89ed95803

99b396bc2460b9

Oxa%9ab6ad3626993d487d2dbda3173

cf58cala?2d?e9f

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.002370678991685823
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.006001412008314177
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x948483fba91d38087022050e182778b70da569f28fe8a1a1c161a37a89f1c01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x948483fba91d38087022050e182778b70da569f28fe8a1a1c161a37a89f1c01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/47069616
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb104e2a6a3e51f28d89ed9580399b396bc2460b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb104e2a6a3e51f28d89ed9580399b396bc2460b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb104e2a6a3e51f28d89ed9580399b396bc2460b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb104e2a6a3e51f28d89ed9580399b396bc2460b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeb4f2a75cac4bbcb4d71c252e4cc80eb80bb3a34
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeb4f2a75cac4bbcb4d71c252e4cc80eb80bb3a34
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb104e2a6a3e51f28d89ed9580399b396bc2460b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb104e2a6a3e51f28d89ed9580399b396bc2460b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9a6a3626993d487d2dbda3173cf58ca1a9d9e9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9a6a3626993d487d2dbda3173cf58ca1a9d9e9f

Sender / Recipient Amount

From 0Ox26fd4e379a04e1648961f11c53 1 UD
aec30deef7ch37

To 0x374096e8632fh241b94e0c170Ff
df62284037fecc

#21,538,54
1,109,190,
531,710,76
4,280,450,
545,160,32
5,577,631,
459,262,05
8,422,910,
956,734,35
3,500,012,
544

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x26fd4e379a04e1648961f11c53aec30deef7cb37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x26fd4e379a04e1648961f11c53aec30deef7cb37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x374096e8632fb241b94e0c170fdf62284037fecc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x374096e8632fb241b94e0c170fdf62284037fecc

